
Bard DC Administrative Team 
NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

Dr. Vanessa Anderson Principal vanderson@bhsec.bard.edu 202-682-5059 

Dr. Brian Gloor Dean of Studies bgloor@bhsec.bard.edu 202-309-4899 

Jeffery Moss Dean of Students jmoss@bhsec.edu 202-271-0565 

Liana Conyers Associate Dean of Studies &          
Dance Faculty 

lconyers@bhsec.bard.edu 202-630-1699 

Bard DC Student Support Team 
NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

Brian Massey Family & Community 
Engagement Coordinator 

 336-301-5210 

Amanda Washington Admissions Coordinator   

Zyer Beaty School Counselor  202-681-7588 

Chenine Dyson Social Worker  202-681-9640 

Chandrai Jackson-
Saunders 

School Psychologist  1-800-515-8550 

Yawa Agbemabiese Special Education Teacher yagbemabiese@bhsec.bard.edu 614-385-2930 

Jazmin George Program Associate jazmingeorge@bhsec.bard.edu  

Bard DC Faculty 
NAME TITLE EMAIL EXT 

Dr. Lingling Yao Chinese Language & Culture lyao@bhsec.bard.edu (202)681-9791 

Dr. Ricardo Huaman Spanish Language & Culture  (202) 539-1291 
PIN: 18568 

Dr. Nelly Lambert English/American Literature elambert@bhsec.bard.edu (202) 374-5864 

Dr. Jay Glassie English/American Literature jglassie@bhsec.bard.edu (202) 430-5571 

Dr. Cassandra St. Vil History cstvil@bhsec.bard.edu (202) 505-9198 

Dr. Michael Sigrist History msigrist@bhsec.bard.edu (202) 681-8307 

Dr. Hany Eldeib Mathematics heldeib@bhsec.bard.edu (703) 828-4799 

Gabriel Morden-Snipper Mathematics gmordensnipper@bhsec.bard.edu (202) 681-9389 

Dr. James Cole Physics jcole@bhsec.bard.edu  

Eric Wistman Physics ewistman@bhsec.bard.edu (202) 683-7795 

Ms. Christine Tyler Visual Arts ctyler@bhsec.bard.edu 9043-(240) 203  

Lindsay Raymond Physical Education & Healthy lraymond@bhsec.bard.edu (202) 656-1170 

 

cjacksonsaunders@bhsec.bard.edu

awashington@bhsec.bard.edu

zbeaty@bhsec.bard.edu

cdyson@bhsec.bard.edu

bmassey@bhsec.bard.edu

rhuaman@bhsec.bard.edu


